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Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 7 a) i 7 a) ii 7 b) i 7 b) ii 8 a) i 8 a) ii 8 b) i 8 b) ii 6 a) i 6 a) ii 6 b) i 6 b) ii

Course Outcome NO CO3 CO3 CO3 CO4 CO4 CO3 NA CO3 NA CO4 NA CO4 NA CO3 NA CO3 NA
Marks Allotted 2 2 2 2 2 16 16 16 16 8 8 50 100

Knowledge Level NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL K3 NIL K3 NIL K3 NIL K3 NIL K3 NIL K3 NIL
1 23UCI002 920423103006 PAVITHRA U 2 0.5 1 1 1 9 12 7 33.5 67
2 23UCI004 920423103008 VEERAAATHI M 2 0.5 1 0 1 10 7 4 25.5 51
3 23UCI005 920423103007 RISHIVARMA GS 1.5 0.5 0.5 0 1 10 8 5 26.5 53
4 23UCI006 920423103002 KISHORE E 1.5 1 0 0 0 7 9 1 19.5 39
5 23UCI007 920423103003 MADHAN KUMAR V 1.5 0 1 0 0 12.5 8 4 27 54
6 23UCI008 920423103004 MANONMANI S 1 0 0 0 0.5 11 12 4 28.5 57
7 23UCI009 920423103001 HARIHARAN G 1 0.5 0 0 1 12 10.5 0 25 50
8 23UCI010 920423103005 NITHYA SRI N M 0 0 0 0 1 11 11 4 27 54
9 AB AB

10 AB AB
11 AB AB
12 AB AB
13 AB AB
14 AB AB
15 AB AB
16 AB AB
17 AB AB
18 AB AB
19 AB AB
20 AB AB
21 AB AB
22 AB AB
23 AB AB
24 AB AB
25 AB AB
26 AB AB
27 AB AB
28 AB AB
29 AB AB
30 AB AB
31 AB AB
32 AB AB
33 AB AB
34 AB AB
35 AB AB
36 AB AB
37 AB AB

Cycle Test No 2 Name
Part B - 40 Marks Part A - 10 Marks

Total Total

S.
N

o

Registration No Roll No
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Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 7 a) i 7 a) ii 7 b) i 7 b) ii 8 a) i 8 a) ii 8 b) i 8 b) ii 6 a) i 6 a) ii 6 b) i 6 b) ii

Course Outcome NO CO3 CO3 CO3 CO4 CO4 CO3 NA CO3 NA CO4 NA CO4 NA CO3 NA CO3 NA
Marks Allotted 2 2 2 2 2 16 16 16 16 8 8 50 100

Cycle Test No 2 Name
Part B - 40 Marks Part A - 10 Marks

Total Total

S.
N

o

Registration No Roll No

38 AB AB
39 AB AB
40 AB AB
41 AB AB
42 AB AB
43 AB AB
44 AB AB
45 AB AB
46 AB AB
47 AB AB
48 AB AB
49 AB AB
50 AB AB
51 AB AB
52 AB AB
53 AB AB
54 AB AB
55 AB AB
56 AB AB
57 AB AB
58 AB AB
59 AB AB
60 AB AB
61 AB AB
62 AB AB
63 AB AB
64 AB AB
65 AB AB
66 AB AB
67 AB AB
68 AB AB
69 AB AB
70 AB AB
71 AB AB
72 AB AB
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2

No 87.50 %
8 87.50 % 0 0
7 0 1
1 0 0
0 1 0
8 6 0

67
53.13

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 6 a) i) 6 a) ii) 6 b) i) 6 b) ii) 7 a) i 7 a) ii 7 b) i 7 b) ii 8 a) i 8 a) ii 8 b) i 8 b) ii
8 8 8 8 8 3 NA 5 NA 1 NA 7 NA 6 NA 2 NA
0 0 0 0 0 5 NA 3 NA 7 NA 1 NA 2 NA 6 NA

10.5 3 3.5 1 5.5 31 0 51.5 0 7 0 70.5 0 24 0 5 0
65.63 18.75 21.88 6.25 34.38 64.58 NA 64.38 NA 43.75 NA 62.95 NA 50.00 NA 31.25 NA

2 0 0 0 0
5 1 3 1 5
0 4 1 0 1
1 3 4 7 2 1 00 0Secured Zero 0 0

Secured Below Average  Mark 0 1 1 0 0 1
Secured Above Average  Mark & Below Full Mark 3 4 0 7 5 1

Secured Full Mark 0 0 0 0
Part A - 2 Marks Part B - 13 Marks Part B - 13 Marks

0 0

No of questions attended by the Students 

Total Attended No. oif students 50-59 No. of students 0-9
Maximum Mark

Average Mark

Questionwise Analysis 
0 Part B - 40 Marks Part A - 10 Marks

No of questions  not attended by the Students 
Total Marks Secured for the questions

Percentage of Marks Obtained for the questions

No of Students Fail No. of students 70-79 No. of students 20-29

No of Students Absent No. of students 60-69 No. of students 10-19

Mark based Analysis
Total No of Students Pass Percentage (Based on Students Attended ) No. of students above 90 No. of students 40-49

No of Students Pass No. of students 80-89 No. of students 30-39

Year and Branch I-Year & CIVIL
Subject Handled by Dr. B.Kayalvizhi

Unit Test Analysis Pass Percentage (Based on Strength)

Cycle Test Result Analysis

Subject Name Technical English
Subject Code SH2101

66

19 22

6
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65 64

44

63

50

31
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Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 6 a) i) 6 b) i) 7 a) i 7 b) i 8 a) i 8 b) i

0 Part B - 40 Marks Part A - 10 Marks

Pe
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Percentage of Marks Obtained for the questions

Percentage of Marks Obtained for the questions

8 8 8 8 8
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5

1

7
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2

0
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6
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Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 6 a) i) 6 b) i) 7 a) i 7 b) i 8 a) i 8 b) i

0 Part B - 40 Marks Part A - 10 Marks
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No of questions attended by the Students 

No of questions attended by the Students
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CO 1 CO 2 CO 3 CO 4 CO 5 K1 K2 K3 K4 K5
NA NA 0 0 NA NIL NIL 0 NIL NIL
NA NA 6 4 NA NIL NIL 7 NIL NIL
NA NA 2 4 NA NIL NIL 1 NIL NIL
NA NA 0 0 NA NIL NIL 0 NIL NIL
0 0 240 160 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 128.5 84 0 0 0 0 0 0

NA NA 53.54 52.50 NA NA NA NA NA NA
0 0 19.5 14 0 0 0 28 0 0

60 0 0 11.7 8.4 0 60 0 0 16.8 0 0
NA NA 7 6 NA NA NA 8 NA NA
NA NA 87.50 75.00 NA NA NA 100.00 NA NA

NA NA 3 2 NA NA NA 3 NA NAAttainment Level Attainment Level

% Max of CO % Max of K Level

No of students attained  CO No of students attained 

CO Attainment Percentage Attainment Percentage

CO Attained Knowledge Level Attained

CO Attained ( In Percentage) Attainment ( In Percentage)

Maximum per CO Maximum per Knowledge Level 

Secured Below Average  Mark Secured Below Average  Mark

Secured Zero Secured Zero

CO Alloted Knowledge Level Alloted

Particulars Particulars

Secured Full Mark Secured Full Mark

Secured Above Average  Mark Secured Above Average  Mark

Course Outcome wise Analysis Knowledge Level wise Analysis

2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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…
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Page 11



CO Alloted CO Attained No of students attained  CO Percentage of Knowledge Level Attainment Knowledge Level Attained Students
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Cycle Test 2 Note

CO PO 1 PO 2 PO 3 PO 4 PO 5 PO 6 PO 7 PO 8 PO 9 PO 10 PO 11 PO 12 PSO 1 PSO 2 NA - Not Applicable

C101.1 - - - - - - - - - NA - - - - Attainment Level 1
C101.2 - - - - - - - - - NA - - - - 60 % Students secured more than Target Value

C101.3 - - - - - - - - - 2.00 - - - - Attainment Level 2
C101.4 - - - - - - - - - 0.67 - - - - 70 % Students secured more than Target Value

C101.5 - - - - - - - - - NA - - - - Attainment Level 3
80 % Students secured more than Target Value

CO

C101.1

C101.2

C101.3

C101.4

C101.5

HoD Remarks

Staff Incharge Chairperson HoD

60 %of Maximum Mark NA NA NA

60 %of Maximum Mark 87.5 % Attained 27.5 %

60 %of Maximum Mark 75 % Attained 15 %

60 %of Maximum Mark NA NA NA

60 %of Maximum Mark NA NA NA

CO -PO - Attainment - 

Action Plan Report for the Attainment of CO

Target Value Actual Attainment CO Attained ?
Attainment GAP in 

Percentage
Action Plan to Bridge the Gap

K3; 100%

Knowledge Level wise Question Distribution

CO3, 60%

CO4, 40%

Course Outcome Distribution for the Cycle Test
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Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 7 a) i 7 a) ii 7 b) i 7 b) ii 8 a) i 8 a) ii 8 b) i 8 b) ii 6 a) i 6 a) ii 6 b) i 6 b) ii

Course Outcome NO CO5 CO5 CO5 CO4 CO4 CO5 NA CO5 NA CO4 NA CO4 NA CO5 NA CO5 NA
Marks Allotted 2 2 2 2 2 16 16 16 16 8 8 50 100

Knowledge Level K3 K3 K3 K3 K3 K3 NIL K3 NIL K3 NIL K3 NIL K3 NIL K3 NIL
1 23UCI002 920423103006 PAVITHRA U 1 1 1 2 2 13 13 6 39 78
2 23UCI004 920423103008 VEERAAATHI M 1 1 2 2 0 10 11 5 32 64
3 23UCI005 920423103007 RISHIVARMA GS 0.5 1 1 2 2 11 12 6 35.5 71
4 23UCI006 920423103002 KISHORE E 2 2 2 2 1 11 11 5 36 72
5 23UCI007 920423103003 MADHAN KUMAR V 0.5 1 2 2 2 13 12 6 38.5 77
6 23UCI008 920423103004 MANONMANI S 0 0 1 2 2 14 14 7 40 80
7 23UCI009 920423103001 HARIHARAN G 0 1 0 2 2 14 15 6 40 80
8 23UCI010 920423103005 NITHYA SRI N M 0 1 0 2 2 11 12 5 33 66
9 AB AB

10 AB AB
11 AB AB
12 AB AB
13 AB AB
14 AB AB
15 AB AB
16 AB AB
17 AB AB
18 AB AB
19 AB AB
20 AB AB
21 AB AB
22 AB AB
23 AB AB
24 AB AB
25 AB AB
26 AB AB
27 AB AB
28 AB AB
29 AB AB
30 AB AB
31 AB AB
32 AB AB
33 AB AB
34 AB AB
35 AB AB
36 AB AB
37 AB AB

Cycle Test No 3 Name
Part B - 40 Marks Part A - 10 Marks

Total Total

S.
N

o

Registration No Roll No
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Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 7 a) i 7 a) ii 7 b) i 7 b) ii 8 a) i 8 a) ii 8 b) i 8 b) ii 6 a) i 6 a) ii 6 b) i 6 b) ii

Course Outcome NO CO5 CO5 CO5 CO4 CO4 CO5 NA CO5 NA CO4 NA CO4 NA CO5 NA CO5 NA
Marks Allotted 2 2 2 2 2 16 16 16 16 8 8 50 100

Cycle Test No 3 Name
Part B - 40 Marks Part A - 10 Marks

Total Total

S.
N

o

Registration No Roll No

38 AB AB
39 AB AB
40 AB AB
41 AB AB
42 AB AB
43 AB AB
44 AB AB
45 AB AB
46 AB AB
47 AB AB
48 AB AB
49 AB AB
50 AB AB
51 AB AB
52 AB AB
53 AB AB
54 AB AB
55 AB AB
56 AB AB
57 AB AB
58 AB AB
59 AB AB
60 AB AB
61 AB AB
62 AB AB
63 AB AB
64 AB AB
65 AB AB
66 AB AB
67 AB AB
68 AB AB
69 AB AB
70 AB AB
71 AB AB
72 AB AB
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3

No 100.00 %
8 100.00 % 0 0
8 2 0
0 4 0
0 2 0
8 0 0

80
73.50

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 6 a) i) 6 a) ii) 6 b) i) 6 b) ii) 7 a) i 7 a) ii 7 b) i 7 b) ii 8 a) i 8 a) ii 8 b) i 8 b) ii

8 8 8 8 8 8 NA NA NA 6 NA 2 NA 8 NA NA NA
0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA NA 2 NA 6 NA 0 NA NA NA
5 8 9 16 13 97 0 0 0 74 0 26 0 46 0 0 0

31.25 50.00 56.25 100.00 81.25 75.78 NA NA NA 77.08 NA 81.25 NA 71.88 NA NA NA

1 1 3 8 6
2 6 3 0 1
2 0 0 0 0
3 1 2 0 1 0 00 0Secured Zero 0 0

Secured Below Average  Mark 0 0 0 0 0 0
Secured Above Average  Mark & Below Full Mark 8 0 6 2 8 0

Secured Full Mark 0 0 0 0
Part A - 2 Marks Part B - 13 Marks Part B - 13 Marks

0 0

No of questions attended by the Students 

Total Attended No. oif students 50-59 No. of students 0-9
Maximum Mark

Average Mark

Questionwise Analysis 
Part A - 2 Marks Part B - 13 Marks Part B - 13 Marks

No of questions  not attended by the Students 
Total Marks Secured for the questions

Percentage of Marks Obtained for the questions

No of Students Fail No. of students 70-79 No. of students 20-29

No of Students Absent No. of students 60-69 No. of students 10-19

Mark based Analysis
Total No of Students Pass Percentage (Based on Students Attended ) No. of students above 90 No. of students 40-49

No of Students Pass No. of students 80-89 No. of students 30-39

Year and Branch I-Year & CIVIL
Subject Handled by Dr. B.Kayalvizhi

Unit Test Analysis Pass Percentage (Based on Strength)

Cycle Test Result Analysis

Subject Name Technical English
Subject Code SH2101

31

50 56
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81 76 77 81
72
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8 8 8 8 8 8

6

2

8

0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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CO 1 CO 2 CO 3 CO 4 CO 5 K1 K2 K3 K4 K5
NA NA NA 0 0 NIL NIL 0 NIL NIL
NA NA NA 8 8 NIL NIL 8 NIL NIL
NA NA NA 0 0 NIL NIL 0 NIL NIL
NA NA NA 0 0 NIL NIL 0 NIL NIL
0 0 0 160 240 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 129 165 0 0 0 0 0

NA NA NA 80.63 68.75 NA NA NA NA NA
0 0 0 19 22.5 0 0 40 0 0

60 0 0 0 11.4 13.5 60 0 0 24 0 0
NA NA NA 8 8 NA NA 8 NA NA
NA NA NA 100.00 100.00 NA NA 100.00 NA NA

NA NA NA 3 3 NA NA 3 NA NAAttainment Level Attainment Level

% Max of CO % Max of K Level

No of students attained  CO No of students attained 

CO Attainment Percentage Attainment Percentage

CO Attained Knowledge Level Attained

CO Attained ( In Percentage) Attainment ( In Percentage)

Maximum per CO Maximum per Knowledge Level 

Secured Below Average  Mark Secured Below Average  Mark

Secured Zero Secured Zero

CO Alloted Knowledge Level Alloted

Particulars Particulars

Secured Full Mark Secured Full Mark

Secured Above Average  Mark Secured Above Average  Mark

Course Outcome wise Analysis Knowledge Level wise Analysis

1 1
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0 0 0 0
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…
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8

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

0

20

40

60

80

100

K1 K2 K3 K4 K5

N
o 

of
 S

tu
de

nt
s

Pe
rc

en
ta

ge
 o

f A
tt

ai
nm

en
t

Course Outcome

Knowledge Level - Percentage of Attainment
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Cycle Test 3 Note

CO PO 1 PO 2 PO 3 PO 4 PO 5 PO 6 PO 7 PO 8 PO 9 PO 10 PO 11 PO 12 PSO 1 PSO 2 NA - Not Applicable

C101.1 - - - - - - - - - NA - - - - Attainment Level 1
C101.2 - - - - - - - - - NA - - - - 60 % Students secured more than Target Value

C101.3 - - - - - - - - - NA - - - - Attainment Level 2
C101.4 - - - - - - - - - 1.00 - - - - 70 % Students secured more than Target Value

C101.5 - - - - - - - - - 2.00 - - - - Attainment Level 3
80 % Students secured more than Target Value

CO

C101.1

C101.2

C101.3

C101.4

C101.5

HoD Remarks

Staff Incharge Chairperson HoD

60 %of Maximum Mark 100 % Attained 40 %

60 %of Maximum Mark NA NA NA

60 %of Maximum Mark 100 % Attained 40 %

60 %of Maximum Mark NA NA NA

60 %of Maximum Mark NA NA NA

CO -PO - Attainment - 

Action Plan Report for the Attainment of CO

Target Value Actual Attainment CO Attained ?
Attainment GAP in 

Percentage
Action Plan to Bridge the Gap

K3; 100%

Knowledge Level wise Question Distribution

CO4, 40%

CO5, 60%

Course Outcome Distribution for the Cycle Test
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1 23UCI002 PAVITHRA U A 98 98 98 98 98

2 23UCI004 VEERAAATHI M B+ 98 98 98 98 98

3 23UCI005 RISHIVARMA GS B+ 98 98 98 98 98

4 23UCI006 KISHORE E B+ 98 98 98 98 98

5 23UCI007 MADHAN KUMAR V B+ 98 98 98 98 98

6 23UCI008 MANONMANI S B+ 98 98 98 98 98

7 23UCI009 HARIHARAN G B+ 98 98 98 98 98

8 23UCI010 NITHYA SRI N M B+ 98 98 98 98 98

9
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Total Number of Students 8 8 8 8 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
No of Students Pass 8 8 8 8 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
No of Student Fail 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pass Percentage #### 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 ###### ###### ###### ###### ###### ###### ###### ###### ###### #DIV/0!
No of Students Absent 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total Attended 8 8 8 8 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Target Value B

GPA 7.13

Maximum Mark/Grade A 98 98 98 98 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Target Mark / Value 58.8 58.8 58.8 58.8 58.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Students attained the Target Value 8 8 8 8 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Percentage of CO Atainment 100 100 100 100 100 100 ###### ###### ###### ###### ###### ###### ###### ###### ###### #DIV/0!

Attainment Level 3 3 3 3 3 3 #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #####
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1 2 3

CT1 CT2 CT3 End Sem CT1 CT2 CT3
8 8 8 8 0 0 0 O --> 0
7 7 8 8 1 0 2 A+ --> 0
1 1 0 0 1 0 4 A --> 1
0 0 0 0 2 1 2 B+ --> 7
8 8 8 8 3 6 0 B --> 0

83 67 80 A 0 0 0 C--> 0
58.88 53.13 73.50 7.13 1 1 0 U--> 0

0 0 0  --> -
87.50 87.50 100.00 100.00 0 0 0  --> -
87.50 87.50 100.00 100.00 0 0 0  --> -

Dr. B.Kayalvizhi

Technical English

I-Year & CIVIL

SH2101

3.
01

.2
02

4

No. of students 0-9

Total Attended No. of students 50-59

Maximum Mark/ Grade No. of students 40-49

Average Mark/ GPA No. of students 30-39

No. of students 20-29
Pass Percentage (Based on Strength)

End Sem ResultExam Analysis Assessment Analysis

Pass Percentage (Students Attended )

No. of students 10-19

No of Students Pass No. of students 80-89

No of Students Fail No. of students 70-79

No of Students Absent

Subject Name Cycle Test No
Subject Code

Date of Exam

No. of students 60-69

Year and Branch

Subject Handled by 08
-1
1-
23

01
.1
2.
23

Total No of Students No. of students above 90

87.50 87.50

100.00 100.00

80.00

85.00

90.00

95.00

100.00

105.00

CT1 CT2 CT3 End Sem

Pe
rc

en
ta

ge
 o

f  
M
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ks

List of Assessment

Cycle Test & End Sem Exam Analysis

CT1 CT2 CT3 End Sem
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CO 1 CO 2 CO 3 CO 4 CO 5
0 0 0 0 0
4 6 6 12 8
4 2 2 4 0
0 0 0 0 0

240 160 240 320 240
100 100 100 100 100

128.5 107 128.5 213 165
53.54 66.88 53.54 66.56 68.75

25 16.5 19.5 33 22.5
60 15 9.9 11.7 19.8 13.5

4 6 7 7 8
50 75 87.5 87.5 100

0 2 3 3 3

K1 K2 K3 K4 K5
NIL NIL 0 NIL NIL
NIL NIL 22 NIL NIL
NIL NIL 2 NIL NIL
NIL NIL 0 NIL NIL
0 0 400 0 0
0 0 235.5 0 0

NA NA 58.875 NA NA
0 0 109.5 0 0

60 0 0 65.7 0 0
NIL NIL 7.6667 NIL NIL
NA NA 95.83 NA NA

NA NA 3 NA NA

% Max 

Maximum per KL

% Max of CO

Secured Below Average  
Mark

No of students attained  
COCO Attainment 

Percentage
Attainment Level

CO Alloted
CO Alloted (By %)

CO Attained
CO Attained ( In Percentage)

Maximum per CO 

Overall Course Outcome wise Analysis- Cycle Test
Particulars
Secured Full Mark

Secured Above Average  
Mark

Secured Zero

Attainment Level

Knowledge Level wise Analysis
Particulars

Secured Full Mark

Secured Above 

Secured Below 

Secured Zero

K Level Alloted

Attainment %

Attainment %

K Level Attained

Students attained 

50.00
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87.50 87.50
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Course Outcome

Course Outcome Analysis Report

CO Attained ( In Percentage) No of students attained  CO

0 0

95.83

0 0
0.00 0.00

7.67
0.00 0.00
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All Cycle Test

CO PO 1 PO 2 PO 3 PO 4 PO 5 PO 6 PO 7 PO 8 PO 9 PO 10 PO 11 PO 12 PSO 1 PSO 2

C101.1 - - - - - - - - - 0.00 - - - -

C101.2 - - - - - - - - - 1.33 - - - -

C101.3 - - - - - - - - - 2.00 - - - -

C101.4 - - - - - - - - - 2.00 - - - -

C101.5 - - - - - - - - - 2.00 - - - -

C101 - - - - - - - - - 1.47 - - - -

CO PO 1 PO 2 PO 3 PO 4 PO 5 PO 6 PO 7 PO 8 PO 9 PO 10 PO 11 PO 12 PSO 1 PSO 2

End Sem - - - - - - - - - 2.00 - - - -

Internal - - - - - - - - - 1.52 - - - -

Direct 
Attainment - - - - - - - - - 1.81 - - - -

CO -PO - Attainment - 

Direct Attainment Level for the course SH2101-Technical English

Direct 
Attainment 

1.81

1; 20%

2; 13%

3; 20%

4; 27%

5; 20%

Course Outcome Distribution

1; 0%2; 0%

3; 100%

4; 0%5; 0%

Knowledge Level wise Question Distribution
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Staff Incharge Chairperson HoD
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Target Attained

PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10 PO11 PO12 PSO1 PSO2 60
Cycle Test 1 60 - - - - - - - - - 0.00 - - - -
Assignment 1 40 - - - - - - - - - 0.80 - - - -

0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - - - 0.80 - - - -
Cycle Test 1 60 - - - - - - - - - 0.80 - - - -
Assignment 1 40 - - - - - - - - - 0.80 - - - -

0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - - - 1.60 - - - -
Cycle Test 2 100 - - - - - - - - - 1.20 - - - -

0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - - - 1.20 - - - -
Cycle Test 2&3 60 - - - - - - - - - 1.20 - - - -
Assignment 2 40 - - - - - - - - - 0.80 - - - -

0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - - - 2.00 - - - -
Cycle Test 3 60 - - - - - - - - - 1.20 - - - -
Assignment 3 40 - - - - - - - - - 0.80 - - - -

0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

- - - - - - - - - 2.00 - - - -

PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10 PO11 PO12 PSO1 PSO2

C101.1 - - - - - - - - - 0.80 - - - -

C101.2 - - - - - - - - - 1.60 - - - -
Internal 

Assessment

C101.3 - - - - - - - - - 1.20 - - - -
Attainment 

Level

C101.4 - - - - - - - - - 2.00 - - - - 1.52

C101.5 - - - - - - - - - 2.00 - - - -

- - - - - - - - - 1.52 - - - -

PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10 PO11 PO12 PSO1 PSO2

C101.1 - - - - - - - - - 2.00 - - - -
Attainment 

Level

C101.2 - - - - - - - - - 2.00 - - - - 2.00

C101.3 - - - - - - - - - 2.00 - - - -

C101.4 - - - - - - - - - 2.00 - - - -

C101.5 - - - - - - - - - 2.00 - - - -

- - - - - - - - - 2.00 - - - -

2.00 66.67 Attained

Utilize basic grammatical skills in writing instructions.

C101 Technical English Not Attained50.671.52All CO Attainment The Course Outcome Attainment Level for the subject SH2101-Technical English for the Internal Assessments

CO No

C101.5 Make use of communicative English in conversations

Direct Attainment Level (60% 
End Sem + 40% Internal)

1.81

End Sem 
Exam

Over ALL 

26.67 Not Attained

53.33 Not Attained

Attained

CO Attainment  (End Semester Examination)

End Semester Examination Attainment Contributions to Programme Outcomes & Program Specific Outcome

Internal Assessment Attainment Contributions to Programme Outcomes & Program Specific Outcome

Make use of communicative English in conversations

Demonstrate proper usage of grammar in formal writing

Apply acquired knowledge of Grammar to prepare paragraphs

Develop reading skills by familiarizing with different types of reading strategies

Apply acquired knowledge of Grammar to prepare paragraphs

Develop reading skills by familiarizing with different types of reading strategies

Demonstrate proper usage of grammar in formal writing

Utilize basic grammatical skills in writing instructions.

Course OutcomesCO No

Make use of communicative English in conversations

CO Attainment  (Internal Assesment)

Course Outcomes

Assessment Tools Weightage 
(in %)

CO No Course Outcomes

Demonstrate proper usage of grammar in formal writingC101.4

C101.1 Utilize basic grammatical skills in writing instructions.

C101.2 Apply acquired knowledge of Grammar to prepare paragraphs

C101.3 Develop reading skills by familiarizing with different types of 
reading strategies

Not Attained

2.00 66.67

Course Outcome Contribution to Programme Outcomes & Program Specific Outcome  CO Attainment 
Level

Attainment Level  
in %

40.00

1.60

0.80

1.20

CO 1 - Attainment

CO 2 - Attainment

CO 3 - Attainment

CO 4 - Attainment

CO 5 - Attainment
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PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10 PO11 PO12 PSO1 PSO2
End Semester Result 60 - - - - - - - - - 1.20 - - - -
Internal Assesment 40 - - - - - - - - - 0.32 - - - -

- - - - - - - - - 1.52 - - - -
End Semester Result 60 - - - - - - - - - 1.20 - - - -
Internal Assesment 40 - - - - - - - - - 0.64 - - - -

- - - - - - - - - 1.84 - - - -
End Semester Result 60 - - - - - - - - - 1.20 - - - -
Internal Assesment 40 - - - - - - - - - 0.48 - - - -

- - - - - - - - - 1.68 - - - -
End Semester Result 60 - - - - - - - - - 1.20 - - - -
Internal Assesment 40 - - - - - - - - - 0.80 - - - -

- - - - - - - - - 2.00 - - - -
End Semester Result 60 - - - - - - - - - 1.20 - - - -
Internal Assesment 40 - - - - - - - - - 0.80 - - - -

- - - - - - - - - 2.00 - - - -

PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10 PO11 PO12 PSO1 PSO2

1 - - - - - - - - - 1.52 - - - -

2 - - - - - - - - - 1.84 - - - -

3 - - - - - - - - - 1.68 - - - -

4 - - - - - - - - - 2.00 - - - -

5 - - - - - - - - - 2.00 - - - -

C101 - - - - - - - - - 1.81 - - - -

CO NO For All Pos PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10 PO11 PO12 PSO1 PSO2

Expected 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - -

 Attained 1.81 - - - - - - - - - 1.81 - - - -

CO NO PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10 PO11 PO12 PSO1 PSO2
- - - - - - - - - 66.67 - - - -
- - - - - - - - - 60.27 - - - -

Develop reading skills by familiarizing with different types of reading strategies

Demonstrate proper usage of grammar in formal writing

CO No

DIRECT ATTAINMENT OF CO

For the Particular Course  ( in terms of percentage)

Technical English

Make use of communicative English in conversations

Utilize basic grammatical skills in writing instructions.

Apply acquired knowledge of Grammar to prepare paragraphs

C101 Technical English
Program Outcome Expected
Program Outcome Attained

For the Particular Course

C101 Technical English

Contribution to Programme Outcomes & Program Specific Outcome
CO No Course Outcomes Assessment Tools Weightage 

(in %)

CO 1 - Direct Attainment
Utilize basic grammatical skills in writing instructions.

CO 4 - Direct Attainment

CO 5 - Direct Attainment

CO 2 - Direct Attainment

CO 3 - Direct Attainment

Direct Attainment of PO vs CO
Course Outcomes

4 Demonstrate proper usage of grammar in formal writing

5 Make use of communicative English in conversations

1

2 Apply acquired knowledge of Grammar to prepare paragraphs

3
Develop reading skills by familiarizing with different types of 
reading strategies

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

66.67

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

60.27

0.00 0.00

PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10 PO11 PO12

Pe
rc

en
ta

ge

Technical English

PO Vs CO Mapping

Program Outcome Expected Program Outcome Attained

0.00 0.000.00 0.00

PSO1 PSO2

Pe
rc

en
ta

ge

Technical English

PO Vs PSO Mapping

Program Outcome Expected Program Outcome Attained
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60 60 100 60 60 68 40 40 0 40 40 32 0 0 0 0 0 0

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5 Avg CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5 Avg CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 CO5 Avg

1 23UCI002 920423103006 PAVITHRA U 3 3 1 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 ##### 2 #####
2 23UCI004 920423103008 VEERAAATHI M 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 ##### 0 #####
3 23UCI005 920423103007 RISHIVARMA GS 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 ##### 0 #####
4 23UCI006 920423103002 KISHORE E 1 0 0 0 2 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 ##### 0 #####
5 23UCI007 920423103003 MADHAN KUMAR V 1 2 1 0 2 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 ##### 0 #####
6 23UCI008 920423103004 MANONMANI S 0 2 0 2 2 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 ##### 0 #####
7 23UCI009 920423103001 HARIHARAN G 0 2 0 2 1 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 ##### 0 #####
8 23UCI010 920423103005 NITHYA SRI N M 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 ##### 0 #####
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
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ve

ra
ll 

A
tt

ai
nm
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t

S.No Registration No Roll No Name

Cycle Test Assessment Tool 2 Assessment Tool 3
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

0
0
0
0
0
0

0Total Number of Students

Attainment Figure

No of Students got attainment between 1.5 to 2 -->High
No of Students got attainment between 1 to 1.5 --> Medium
No of Students got attainment between 0.5 to 1 -->Low
No of Students got attainment between 0 to 0.5 --> Very Low

No of Students got attainment between 2.5 to 3 --> EXCELLENT
No of Students got attainment between 2 to 2.5 --> Very High 0%0%0%0%0%0%

Student Attainment Figure
No of Students got attainment between 2.5 to 3 -->
EXCELLENT

No of Students got attainment between 2 to 2.5 --> Very High

No of Students got attainment between 1.5 to 2 -->High

No of Students got attainment between 1 to 1.5 --> Medium

No of Students got attainment between 0.5 to 1 -->Low

No of Students got attainment between 0 to 0.5 --> Very Low
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S.No Registration No Roll No Name K1 K2 K3 K4 K5 Avg AUEXAM

1 23UCI002 920423103006 PAVITHRA U 2 2 2
2 23UCI004 920423103008 VEERAAATHI M 0 0 0
3 23UCI005 920423103007 RISHIVARMA GS 0 0 0
4 23UCI006 920423103002 KISHORE E 0 0 0
5 23UCI007 920423103003 MADHAN KUMAR V 2 2 0
6 23UCI008 920423103004 MANONMANI S 1 1 0
7 23UCI009 920423103001 HARIHARAN G 1 1 0
8 23UCI010 920423103005 NITHYA SRI N M 1 1 0
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

26
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5
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Total
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1
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3
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13

5
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K2

0
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2
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7
5 5

0
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15
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K3

0

1

2

3
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

34

1

7 5

0
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Total

K4

0

1

2

3

21 20

3 3

0

5

10

15

20

25

Total

AUEXAM

0

1

2

3
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